EZ Bar
簡單調整位置・高精度
Easy adjustment and High Precision
京瓷獨家開發
　●簡單調整位置・高精度
　●EZ Bar的強拘束力可防止偏差
小内徑槽溝追加
MEGACOAT PR1225長壽命・安定加工

イージーイージー
バーバーEZEZ
◆EZ Bar 型番表示   (EZ Bar)
－ HEZ
EZBar 名稱
Symbol of Bar (EZ Bar)
020
最小加工径
Min.Bore Dia.
020：　2mm
025：2.5mm
R
左 右 手
Hand of Bar
R：右勝手
R-hand
B
用 途
Application
B：內 徑 刀
B-Boring Bar
020
020：　2mm
025：2.5mm
套筒径
Shank Dia.
HP
HP：高精度
High Precision
ST：標　準
Standard
精度名稱
Symbol of Precision
008
008：0.08mm
015：0.15mm
R（rε）
Corner-R (rε)
H：平行斷削槽
H Chipbreaker (without lead angle)
F：前角斷削槽
F Chipbreaker (with lead angle)
NB：無斷削槽
NB: Without chipbreaker
斷 削 槽 名 稱
Chipbreaker Symbol

Min.Bore
Dia.
尺寸（mm）
Dimension(mm)
材種
Grade
適合套 筒
Applicable Sleeve
MEGACOAT
φA φD H L1 L2 L3 F S rε PR1225
EZBR 020020HP-008H 2 2 1.8 32 8 4.9 0.85 0.25 0.08 ±0.015 ● EZH020…
025025HP-008H
2.5 2.5 2.3 35 10.5 4.9 1.1 0.25
0.08 ±0.015 ●
EZH025…
025025HP-015H 0.15 ±0.02 ●
030030HP-008H
3 3 2.7 38.9 13 6.9 1.35 0.3
0.08 ±0.015 ●
EZH030…
030030HP-015H 0.15 ±0.02 ●
035035HP-008H
3.5 3.5 3.2 41.9 15 6.9 1.6 0.4
0.08 ±0.015 ●
EZH035…
035035HP-015H 0.15 ±0.02 ●
040040HP-008H
4 4 3.6 48.8 20 9.8 1.85 0.4
0.08 ±0.015 ●
EZH040…
040040HP-015H 0.15 ±0.02 ●
050050HP-008H
5 5 4.6 58.1 25 9.8 2.35 0.5
0.08 ±0.015 ●
EZH050…
050050HP-015H 0.15 ±0.02 ●
060060HP-008H
6 6 5.6 66.1 30 11.8 2.85 0.6
0.08 ±0.015 ●
EZH060…
060060HP-015H 0.15 ±0.02 ●
EZBR 020020HP-005F 2 2 1.8 32 8 4.9 0.85 0.25 0.05 ±0.01 ● EZH020…
025025HP-005F
2.5 2.5 2.3 35 10.5 4.9 1.1 0.3
0.05 ±0.01 ●
EZH025…
025025HP-015F 0.15 ±0.02 ●
030030HP-005F
3 3 2.7 38.9 13 6.9 1.35 0.4
0.05 ±0.01 ●
EZH030…
030030HP-015F 0.15 ±0.02 ●
035035HP-005F
3.5 3.5 3.2 41.9 15 6.9 1.6 0.5
0.05 ±0.01 ●
EZH035…
035035HP-015F 0.15 ±0.02 ●
040040HP-005F
4 4 3.6 48.8 20 9.8 1.85 0.5
0.05 ±0.01 ●
EZH040…
040040HP-015F 0.15 ±0.02 ●
050050HP-005F
5 5 4.6 58.1 25 9.8 2.35 0.7
0.05 ±0.01 ●
EZH050…
050050HP-015F 0.15 ±0.02 ●
060060HP-005F
6 6 5.6 66.1 30 11.8 2.85 0.9
0.05 ±0.01 ●
EZH060…
060060HP-015F 0.15 ±0.02 ●
公差：偏移±0.025mm（調整桿基準）、全長±0.05mm、刃先高＋0.05/0mm
Tolerance: Offset ±0.025mm (of the reference pin), overall length ±0.05mm, edge height +0.05/0mm
精度重視
High Precision

Min.Bore
Dia.
尺寸（mm）
Dimension(mm)
材種
Grade
適合 套 筒
Applicable Sleeve
MEGACOAT
φA φD H L1 L2 L3 F S rε PR1225
EZBR 020017ST-008H 2 1.7 1.5 27.3 7 4.7 0.79 0.19 0.08 ±0.015 ● EZH017…
025020ST-008H
2.5 2 1.82 32 8 4.8 0.94 0.16
0.08 ±0.015 ●
EZH020…
025020ST-015H 0.15 ±0.02 ●
030025ST-008H
3 2.5 2.3 35 10.5 4.8 1.19 0.15
0.08 ±0.015 ●
EZH025…
030025ST-015H 0.15 ±0.02 ●
035030ST-008H
3.5 3 2.8 39 13 6.8 1.44 0.18
0.08 ±0.015 ●
EZH030…
035030ST-015H 0.15 ±0.02 ●
040035ST-008H
4 3.5 3.3 42 15 6.7 1.69 0.24
0.08 ±0.015 ●
EZH035…
040035ST-015H 0.15 ±0.02 ●
045040ST-008H
4.5 4 3.8 49 20 9.7 1.94 0.27
0.08 ±0.015 ●
EZH040…

065060ST-008H
6.5 6 5.8 66.2 30 11.8 2.94 0.38
0.08 ±0.015 ●
EZH060…
065060ST-015H 0.15 ±0.02 ●
075070ST-008H
7.5 7 6.8 74.2 35 11.7 3.44 0.44
0.08 ±0.015 ●
EZH070…
075070ST-015H 0.15 ±0.02 ●
EZBR 020017ST-005F 2 1.7 1.5 27.3 7 4.7 0.79 0.2 0.05 ±0.01 ● EZH017…
025020ST-005F
2.5 2 1.82 32 8 4.8 0.94 0.16
0.05 ±0.01 ●
EZH020…
025020ST-015F 0.15 ±0.02 ●
030025ST-005F
3 2.5 2.3 35 10.5 4.8 1.19 0.2
0.05 ±0.01 ●
EZH025…
030025ST-015F 0.15 ±0.02 ●
035030ST-005F
3.5 3 2.8 39 13 6.8 1.44 0.26
0.05 ±0.01 ●
EZH030…
035030ST-015F 0.15 ±0.02 ●
040035ST-005F
4 3.5 3.3 42 15 6.7 1.69 0.33
0.05 ±0.01 ●
EZH035…
040035ST-015F 0.15 ±0.02 ●
045040ST-005F
4.5 4 3.8 49 20 9.7 1.94 0.31
0.05 ±0.01 ●
EZH040…

Shape
適合EZB型刀片
Applicable EZB Bar
φd1 φD1 φD2 φd2 H L1 L2 L3 ※L4
設定調整桿的位置
Adjustment Pin Setting Position
No1 No2 No3 No4
EZH 01716HP-100 ●
1.7
16
13 6
15 100
16 8 16 7.5 3.5 － － 圖-1
Fig.1
EZBR020017…
01719HP-120 ● 19.05 18 120
01720HP-120 ● 20 19 120
01722HP-135 ● 22 21 135
01725.0HP-135 ● 25 24 135
01725.4HP-120 ● 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 02016HP-100 ●
2
16
13 6
15 100
16 8 20 8.5 4.5 － － 圖-1
Fig.1
EZBR020020…
EZBR025020…
02019HP-120 ● 19.05 18 120
02020HP-120 ● 20 19 120
02022HP-135 ● 22 21 135
02025.0HP-135 ● 25 24 135
02025.4HP-120 ● 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 02516HP-100 ●
2.5
16
13 6
15 100
16 8 20 11 7 － － 圖-1
Fig.1
EZBR025025…
EZBR030025…
02519HP-120 ● 19.05 18 120
02520HP-120 ● 20 19 120
02522HP-135 ● 22 21 135
02525.0HP-135 ● 25 24 135
02525.4HP-120 ● 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 03016HP-100 ●
3
16
13 6
15 100
16 8 21 13.5 9.5 5.5 － 圖-2
Fig.2
EZBR030030…
EZBR035030…
03019HP-120 ● 19.05 18 120
03020HP-120 ● 20 19 120
03022HP-135 ● 22 21 135
03025.0HP-135 ● 25 24 135
03025.4HP-120 ● 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 03516HP-100 ●
3.5
16
13 6
15 100
16 8 22 15.5 11.5 7.5 － 圖-2
Fig.2
EZBR035035…
EZBR040035…
03519HP-120 ● 19.05 18 120
03520HP-120 ● 20 19 120
03522HP-135 ● 22 21 135
03525.0HP-135 ● 25 24 135
03525.4HP-120 ● 25.4 24.4 120
※：L4表示φｄ1長度。 L4 shows ød1 length.
・ 選擇符合φｄ1的刀片。 Choose sleeves (ød1) to meet with øD dimension of bar.
・T尺寸表示刀片裝在EZB型刀桿上的懸伸量。 Dimension T shows Overhang length of the EZB Bar when attached to sleeve.
●：標準在庫  Std.Stock

Screw
板 手
Wrench
調整桿
Adjustment Pin
EZH 017...HP-.. HS3×4P
（固定調整桿與
固定刀片兼用）
(for both Adjustment
Pin and bar)
LW-1.5
－ － LCP025140
－ EZBR020017…
020...HP-.. EZBR020020HP… EZBR025020…
025...HP-.. EZBR025025HP… EZBR030025…
030...HP-.. EZBR030030HP… EZBR…030…
EZH 035...HP-..
HS3×4P
（調整桿固定用）
(only for Adjustment Pin)
LW-1.5
HS4×4P
（刀片固定用）
(for bar)
LW-2
LCP025140
EZBR035035HP… EZBR040035…
040...HP-.. EZBR040040HP… EZBR…040…
050...HP-.. EZBR050050HP… EZBR…050…
060...HP-.. EZBR060060HP… EZBR…060…
070...HP-.. － EZBR…070…
1N・m
Tightening Torque
      緊固扭力

適合EZB型刀片
Applicable EZB Bar
φd1 φD1 φD2 φd2 H L1 L2 L3 ※L4
設定調整桿的位置
Adjustment Pin Setting Position
No1 No2 No3 No4
EZH 04016HP-100 ●
4
16
13 6
15 100
16 8 24 20.5 16.5 12.5 8.5 圖-4
Fig.4
EZBR040040…
EZBR045040…
04019HP-120 ● 19.05 18 120
04020HP-120 ● 20 19 120
04022HP-135 ● 22 21 135
04025.0HP-135 ● 25 24 135
04025.4HP-120 ● 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 05016HP-100 ●
5
16
16 6
15 100 － 4
29 25.5 20.5 15.5 10.5
圖-3 Fig.3
EZBR050050…
EZBR055050…
05019HP-120 ● 19.05 18 120
18 9 圖-4
Fig.4
05020HP-120 ● 20 19 120
05022HP-135 ● 22 21 135
05025.0HP-135 ● 25 24 135
05025.4HP-120 ● 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 06016HP-100 ●
6
16
16 8
15 100 － 4
31 30.5 25.5 20.5 15.5
圖-3 Fig.3
EZBR060060…
EZBR065060…
06019HP-120 ● 19.05 18 120
18 9 圖-4
Fig.4
06020HP-120 ● 20 19 120
06022HP-135 ● 22 21 135
06025.0HP-135 ● 25 24 135
06025.4HP-120 ● 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 07016HP-100 ●
7
16
16 8
15 100 － 4
33 35.5 30.5 25.5 20.5
圖-3 Fig.3
EZBR070070…
EZBR075070…
07019HP-120 ● 19.05 18 120
18 9 圖-4
Fig.4
07020HP-120 ● 20 19 120
07022HP-135 ● 22 21 135
07025.0HP-135 ● 25 24 135
07025.4HP-120 ● 25.4 24.4 120
※：L4表示φｄ1長度。 L4 shows ød1 length.
・選擇符合φｄ1的刀片。 Choose sleeves (ød1) to meet with øD dimension of bar.
・T尺寸表示刀片裝在EZB型刀桿上的懸伸量。 Dimension T shows Overhang length of the EZB Bar when attached to sleeve.
●：標準在庫  Std.Stock

12
13
16
6
11 80 20
8
16
16
圖-1 Fig.1
EZBR020017…
01716ST-100 ● 16
－
15 100
16 － 圖-2
Fig.2
01719ST-120 ● 19.05 18 120
01720ST-120 ● 20 19 120
01722ST-135 ● 22 21 135
01725.0ST-135 ● 25 24 135
01725.4ST-120 ● 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 02012ST-80 ●
2
12
13

13
16
6
11 80 20
8
16
20
圖-1 Fig.1
EZBR025025…
EZBR030025…
02516ST-100 ● 16
－
15 100
16 － 圖-2
Fig.2
02519ST-120 ● 19.05 18 120
02520ST-120 ● 20 19 120
02522ST-135 ● 22 21 135
02525.0ST-135 ● 25 24 135
02525.4ST-120 ● 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 03012ST-80 ●
3
12
13
16
6
11 80 20
8
16
21
圖-1 Fig.1
EZBR030030…
EZBR035030…
03016ST-100 ● 16
－
15 100
16 － 圖-2
Fig.2
03019ST-120 ● 19.05 18 120
03020ST-120 ● 20 19 120
03022ST-135 ● 22 21 135
03025.0ST-135 ● 25 24 135
03025.4ST-120 ● 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 03512ST-80 ●
3.5
12
13
16
6
11 80 20
8
16
22
圖-1 Fig.1
EZBR035035…
EZBR040035…
03516ST-100 ● 16
－
15 100
16 － 圖-2
Fig.2
03519ST-120 ● 19.05 18 120
03520ST-120 ● 20 19 120
03522ST-135 ● 22 21 135
03525.0ST-135 ● 25 24 135
03525.4ST-120 ● 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 04012ST-80 ●
4
12
13
16
6
11 80 20
8
16
24
圖-1 Fig.1
EZBR040040…
EZBR045040…
04016ST-100 ● 16
－
15 100
16 － 圖-2
Fig.2
04019ST-120 ● 19.05 18 120
04020ST-120 ● 20 19 120
04022ST-135 ● 22 21 135
04025.0ST-135 ● 25 24 135
04025.4ST-120 ● 25.4 24.4 120
※：L5表示ｄ1長度。 L5 shows ød1 length.
・選擇符合φｄ1的刀片。
・調 整 桿 無 法 使 用 在 EZH-ST型刀桿上。要調整刀片懸伸量，請使用EZB-HP型刀桿。
Choose sleeves (ød1) to meet with øD dimension of bar.

形状
Shape
適合EZB型 Bar
Applicable EZB Bar
φd1 φD1 φD2 φD3 φd2 H L1 L2 L3 L4 ※L5
EZH 05012ST-80 ●
5
12
16 － 6
11 80 20
－
－ 29
圖-3 Fig.3
EZBR050050…
EZBR055050…
05016ST-100 ● 16 15 100 － 圖-4 Fig.4
05019ST-120 ● 19.05 18 120
18 9 圖-2
Fig.2
05020ST-120 ● 20 19 120
05022ST-135 ● 22 21 135
05025.0ST-135 ● 25 24 135
05025.4ST-120 ● 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 06012ST-80 ●
6
12
16 － 8
11 80 20
－
－ 31
圖-3 Fig.3
EZBR060060…
EZBR065060…
06016ST-100 ● 16 15 100 － 圖-4 Fig.4
06019ST-120 ● 19.05 18 120
18 9 圖-2
Fig.2
06020ST-120 ● 20 19 120
06022ST-135 ● 22 21 135
06025.0ST-135 ● 25 24 135
06025.4ST-120 ● 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 07012ST-80 ●
7
12
16 － 8
11 80 20
－
－ 33
圖-3 Fig.3
EZBR070070…
EZBR075070…
07016ST-100 ● 16 15 100 － 圖-4 Fig.4
07019ST-120 ● 19.05 18 120
18 9 圖-2
Fig.2
07020ST-120 ● 20 19 120
07022ST-135 ● 22 21 135
07025.0ST-135 ● 25 24 135
07025.4ST-120 ● 25.4 24.4 120
※：L5表示φｄ1長度。 L5 shows ød1 length.
・選擇符合φｄ1的刀片。
・調 整 桿 無 法 使 用 在 EZH-ST型刀 桿 上。要調整刀片懸伸量，請使用EZH-HP型刀 桿。
Choose sleeves (ød1) to meet with øD dimension of bar.

150 : 1.5mm
200 : 2.0mm
◆EZG型刀片型番表示
EZG型　小内徑溝槽刀
EZG Series for Small Bore Grooving
第 ❶ 點
Point 1
兩種懸伸長(L2尺寸)  “ 標準(無記號) ”
2 types of overhang length (Dimension L2): Standard Type (without symbol) and Short Type
第 ❷ 點
Point 2
H斷削槽(有前角)、切屑排出良好
H Chipbreaker (with lead angle) designed for excellent chip evacuation
EZG型刀片
如左圖顯示有部分刀片為側固式。
are weldon shanks.
〈切屑處理〉 Chip Evacuation
●S45C
●SUS304
＜切削條件＞Vc=80m/min,溝深1.0mm（ap=0.2×5回）,濕式
Cutting Condition Groove Depth times
＜切削條件＞Vc=60m/min,溝深1.0mm（ap=0.2×5回）,濕式
Cutting Condition Groove Depth times
進 給 mm/rev
Feed 0.01 0.02 0.03
EZG型
EZGR04040-200
（溝幅2mm）
進 給 mm/rev
Feed 0.01 0.02
EZG型
EZGR04040-200
（溝幅2mm）
標準型 Standard Type 短型 Short Type
高剛性防震動  High Rigidity and Anti-chattering
“ 短型(型號尾端標註為S) ”
EZ BarEZ Bar
14
■EZG型（小内徑槽溝）  Small Dia. Internal Grooving
型  番
Description
最小加工徑
Min.Bore Dia.
尺寸（mm）
Dimension(mm) 形状
Shape
MEGACOAT 適合套 筒
Applicable Sleeves
φA W
±0.03 rε φD H L1 L2 L3 L4 F T PR1225
EZGR 040040-050
4
0.5
±0.013
0.05
4 3.45 44.7 12 6.2
0
1.7 1 圖 -2
Fig.2
●
EZH040..
040040-100 1.0 ●
040040-150 1.5 ●
040040-200 2.0 ●
050050-100
5
1.0
5 4.3 52.8
20
6.7 2.15 1.5
圖 -1
Fig.1